
    

Standard Gowns
RE-ORDER
Gown +2
Towels

SIZE RE-ORDER
Non-sterile
Gown only

PACKS PER 
CARTON

27-001SA
 

27-005SA
  

27-006SA
  

27-007SA
  

27-002SA
  

27-003SA
  

27-004SA

Medium
 

Large
  

X-Large
  

XX-Large
  

Large, X-Long
  

X-Large, X-Long
  

XX-Large,X-Long

STERILE/
NON-STERILE

Sterile
 

Sterile
  
Sterile
  

Sterile
  

Sterile
  

Sterile
  

Sterile

20 Packs
 

20 Packs
  
20 Packs
  

20 Packs
  

20 Packs
  

20 Packs
  

20 Packs

27-101SA
 

27-105SA
  

27-106SA
  

27-107SA
  

27-102SA
  

27-103SA
  

27-104SA

GOWN
LENGTH

112cm
 

125cm
  

135cm
  

135cm
  

144cm
  

146cm
  

146cm

Softpro®    Advance
SURGICAL GOWNS

For more information please contact your Business Development Manager: 

(02) 8718 2888 or visit multigate.com.au

Ultimate Protection and 
Performance.
Softpro® Advance gowns deliver ultimate protection and 
performance. The inner layer, made from an impervious 
membrane, provides compliance with AAMI level 4 standards, 
making them perfect for long duration, high fluid level procedures.

TECHNOLOGY  

Breathable barrier.
Softpro® Advance gowns are made 
with a unique fabric that delivers 
a breathable viral barrier that is 
lightweight and comfortable under the 
most demanding operative conditions. 
They provide complete protection 
against blood and body fluid 
strikethrough and viral penetration. 

FEATURES 

AAMI level 4 protection.
Heat sealed seams and an impervious membrane 
ensures our Softpro® Advance gowns meet and 
exceed AAMI level 4 standards, making them 
the ideal solution for high fluid, long duration 
procedures. 

Comfort.
With generous dimensions to support upper 
body movement and a lightweight back panel 
to assist in keeping you cool, Softpro® Advance 
gowns are designed to maximise comfort during 
procedures. The neckline also features a soft and 
adjustable closure to suit different neck sizes.

AAMI level 4 protection
Lightweight back panel
Low linting

Impervious
Breathable
Viral barrier

Lightweight 
and breathable

Protection 
against fluid 
strikethrough 
and viral 
penetration
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